EXHIBIT 4
VERTICAL VIEW
SCALE 100 fc I DIVISION
TVDREF: WELUEAD
VERTICAL SECT.OH REF: WELLHEAD
CRITICAL POINT DATA
MD Inc Aa TVD N/S E/W
SHL 0 0 00° S16E 0 ON 0E

p " Work Type Coda
^R-Horizontal
" WeU Type Code
0
1 1 Cable/Rotary
R
' Lease Type Coda
P
• Crooad Leva) Eirratioa
3937'
' MuHipk
No
" Prapoaed Depth
10,100'
" Forautioa
Strawn
" Contractor
Patterson #48
u SpadDaU
as soon as approved
2 1 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hola Sua Casta*, Stat Caaing weta>Ufoot Setting Depth Sack* of Ceaeat EaUaatedTOC
17" 1 3 - 3 / 8 " 48 ff 399' 400 Sur face
1 2 - 1 / 4 " 8 - 5 / 8 " 24 & 32# 4300' 1825 L i t e
200 C l . C
Deacriba tha pripma prograav. If this apparaiaa ia ta DEEPEN or PLUG BACK tr** lha data oa the protest productive aoaa aad pro pond aear predacttvo
aea. Deatribe tha btoaroat prcvcecSea pro^ruav. if aay. Uae •riHWaiaal •heat* if aeceaury.
Chesapeake Operating proposes to Re-Enter & d i r e c t i o n a l l y d r i l l i n the Strawn
formation with Patterson as the d r i l l i n g contractor.
Chesapeake w i l l TIH w/7-7/8" b i t & d r i l l out cement plugs. COI w i l l then TIH with DP
open ended to t 10,000', set cement kick o f f plug from 10,000' to t 9,000'. TOOH
w/DP to 9000', C&C, TOOH to PU kick o f f BHA. RU csg crew & run 5-1/2^ 17#y,P-110,;LTQ...,• -
to surface. 't*-&T<'--'< ' ~ ... -.• • -«
Well previously known as Berry Hobbs i f l . Qn\& \.n"»'--~- '-~f^' ' ^ A \
" I hereby certify that the Biortnaucct fivea ibove i* n e ind compkac to the best
of aiy knowledge aad belief
Printed same;
Barbara J. Bale
Title:
Regulatory Analyst
Due:
09/21/99 (405)848-3000
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
Approved®RiGlN'AL SIGNED 3Y CHRIS WILLIAMi
Pi'rTRiCT i q ' . | D g a ; i ! t : n H •
Title:
Approval 2 4 1999 Expiranoa Data:
Coadaoaa of Approval:
Attached •
DISTRICT I
P.O. Box ISOO. HOWM, NM BBZ41-1S80
DISTRICT I I
P.O. Orawar DD, Artaaia. NM 8O211-071S
D. ^ICT I I I
lOOO Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec. KM 67410
DISTRICT IV
P.O. BOX SOSfl. SANTA FE. N.M. 87504-2088
State of New Mexico
EMTgy, l>ttzMEr*tfs and Natural Jteawurccv Z^partxnent
D I V I S I O N O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N
P.O. Box 2088
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088
Form C-102
Revised February 10, 100,4
Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease - 4 Copies
Fee Leue - 3 Copies
• AMENDED REPORT
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
API Number
30-025-29535
Pool Code— Pool Name
N . E . Shoe Bar-Strawn